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CUSTOMER:

CUSTOMER PART NO:

TvPE:|  106TH (10-16011)
CORNERS: [ 3" [76mm)] Radius
Glass: | 1/4"[6mm] Clear Tempered
FINISH: | Anodized
BOLTHOLES: | 3/16" 82-Deg C/S
TRIMTYPE: | None
BLOCKSIZE: [ 23" x 42" [584mm x 1067mm]
CUSTOM NOTES:
HINGED WINDOW:
REQ OPENING:
cams: | 4 Cams - Nylon
ADJUSTER/SHOCKs: | 2 - 14" Adjustable Hold Opens

106F-3 [V1]

50.7-90.0
103.8-90.0
205.2-90.0
258.3-90.0
309.0 - Cut Length

REV| DATE | BY JAPPR.

ECN DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING CONSTITUTES THE INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, KNOWLEDGE, TRADE SECRETS, AND
PROPRIETARY INFORMATION WHICH IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF ADVANTEC MANUFACTURING. ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS TO BE HELD IN
THE STRICTEST CONFIDENCE BY THE RECIPIENT, AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED, DISCLOSED TO, OR TRANSMITTED TO ANY THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN
AUTHORIZATION OF ADVANTEC MANUFACTURING.
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